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PART I: WRITING (30 MARKYS)

A. Look at the picture and write five (5) sentences about the pet in the photo.

(5 x 3 =15 marks)

B. Complete the text below. Replace the pictures with words as in the example.

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9
1

(10 x 1,5 =15 marks)

. seven
. school
. jeans/trousers
. T-shirt

pencil(s)

. rubber(s)
. basketball
. market

. carrots

0. ball

PART II: READING COMPREHENSION (30 MARKYS)

A. Read the text and choose the best answer. (5 x 3= 15 marks)

arwnE

T 09T

B. Read the text and put a tick (V) in the correct box. (5 x 3= 15 marks)

arwnE

NO
YES
NO
YES
YES




PART IlI: USE OF ENGLISH

A. Circle the correct word.

1. b
2. b
3. a
4. b
5. a
6. b
7. b
8. a
9. b
10.a

B. Match the questions with the answers.

arwbhEO
Qoco® ™o

C. Match the pictures with the words in the boxes.

(40 MARKS)

(10 x 0, 5 =5 marks)

(5 x 1 =5 marks)

(10 x 1= 10 marks)

1. listen to 2. happy 3. ruler 4. giraffe 5. reporter
music
i g e | a
6. climb 7. hungry 8. run 9. ear 10. ostrich
C b d h f

D. Look and read. Put a tick (V) or a cross (x) in the box. Look at the example.

abhwWNEO
2 2 XX 2 2

(5 x 2= 10 marks)




E. Match the sentences (a-e) with the pictures (1-5). (5 x 1 =5 marks)

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
d e a b C
F. Complete with the correct word from the box. (5 x 1 =5 marks)

1. nose

2. ear

3. eye

4. finger

5. leg




